Product specifications
Eaton R9D3200U-KIT1
Catalog Number: R9D3200U-KIT1
Rotary Disconnect Kit: 200A Non-Fusbile Disconnect (600VAC,
Three-pole, R9), Size 2 NEMA 12 Pistol Handle, 320mm Shaft,
Line and Load side lug kit
General specifications
Eaton rotary disconnect switch R9D3200U-KIT1
786689166670 10.1 in
3.74 in 7.09 in
5.15 lb
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Physical Attributes
DISCONNECT
NEMA type 12 (dusttight)
NON-FUSUBLE DISCONNECT
Lockable
Three-pole
3
R9
Single throw
ROTARI DISCONNECT SWITCH
Performance Ratings
200A
NEMA 12
Non-fusible
600 V
Miscellaneous
Rotary Kit
LINE AND LOAD SIDE LUG KIT
Resources
Switching Devices Flex Center
Eaton Specification Sheet - R9D3200U-KIT1
Application
Enclosure
Fuse class provision
Handle type
Number of poles
Series
Switch type
Type
Amperage Rating
NEMA rating
Protection
Voltage rating
Product Category
Special features
Multimedia
Specifications and datasheets